Working4Youth Roundtable
Meeting Dates 2011

	Date
	Time
	Venue

	Thursday 3 February 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Council Chamber, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 3 March 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 7 April 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 5 May 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 2 June 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 7 July 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 4 August 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 1 September 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 13 October 2011
* Note change of date from original meeting schedule
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Council Chamber, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 10 November 2011
* Note change of date and time from original meeting schedule
	1.00 – 4.00 pm
	Council Chamber, Rotorua District Council

	Thursday 1 December 2011
	1.00 – 2.30 pm
	Committee Room 1, Rotorua District Council



